
No. Last Name: First Name: Email Address: Cell Phone: Company: Work Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Abusaad Naser naser.abusaad@bartwest.com Bartlett & West, Inc. 214.716.4558

Professional Engineering, Design 

and Environmental Planning 

Services None

2 Albert Siobhan siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 5128097093

Chickenango Marketing 

Solutions, Inc. 5128097093

Full service marketing and 

public involvement agency for 

infrastructure projects working 

with AEC firms and 

governmental clients.

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a); WBE
3 Carey Julie juliecarey@dallascollege.edu Dallas College 214-360-1239 Training None

4 Cline Ed edwin.cline@wsp.com 2532236644 WSP 2532236644

Construction Engineering and 

Inspection None

5 Davis GiL gil@dfwconcretecontractor.com (214) 646-7169 DFW Concrete Contractor (214) 646-7169

Concrete Flatwork, sealing 

concrete expansion joints, None
6 DeMundo Steve steven.demundo@regions.com 646-286-2949 Regions Bank Banking N/A
7 Drewell Jochen jochen.drewell@eleventh- 6028217211 Eleventh Dimension 6028217211 IT & Business Consulting DBE; MBE; WBE

8 Egbosimba Ikenna ikenna@solutions-bi.com 501-786-2909

Business Intelligent 

Solutions, LLC 5017862909

Data Analytics, Business 

Intelligence, Enterprise Data MBE

9 Ford Lauren lauren.ford@online-rewards.com TollPerks 6075422585 TollPerks Marketing None

10 Garg Anil anil.garg@terracon.com 6823653650 Terracon 6823653650

Structural assessment, 

Structural peer review, None

11 Grabowski Paula paula@buzzclan.com 4302154127 BuzzClan 4302154127 IT Managed Services & Staffing MBE; WBE

12 Gutierrez Julie julie@corecmci.com 2142982173 Core CMCI 2148105532

Commerical Construction 

Services WBE

13 Jain Sachin sachin@buzzclan.com 214-697-2238 Professional Services MBE/WBE/SBE

14 Johnson Josh josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses +1 214-860-5920

We help small businesses grow 

and create jobs by offering None

15 Jones Kevin jonesinsurancetx@yahoo.com 214-780-8499 Jones Insurance 945-224-8121
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16 Kohli Arveen

arveen.kohli@eleventh-

dimension.com 2489104724

Eleventh Dimension 

Services LLC 2489104724

Business Intelligence, Cyber 

security, IT transformation, 

operational excellence and user 

experience services DBE; MBE; WBE

17 Mashell Jason Jason.Mashell@mbakerintl.com 214-212-4669 Michael Baker 214-212-4669 Professional Services None

18 McKinney Verandah mckinneymakes@gmail.com McKinney Makes LLC 929-285-7238

Scratch-made, preservative-free 

cookie options: individually-

wrapped or bulk pack, high 

volume/custom orders, gifts, 

events, promotional items & 

more None

19 McPherson Jennifer jennifer@chickenango.com 7206480352

Chickenango Marketing 

Solutions 7206480352

Full service marketing and 

public involvement agency 

working with AEC firms and 

governmental clients on 

infrastructure projects and 

campaigns.

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a); WBE

20 Mier Robby robby.mier@mierlogistics.com 469-337-6250 Mier Logistics, LLC 800-990-8560

Transportation of Goods, 

Shipping and Handling and other 

Freight Services, Freight 

Transportation Arrangement DBE; MBE

21 Mier Robert robert.mier@mierlogistics.com 214-334-6187 Mier Logistics, LLC 800-990-8560

Transportation of Goods, 

Shipping and Handling and other 

Freight Services, Freight 

Transportation Arrangement DBE; MBE

22 Ranade Prashant prashant.ranade@indussme.com 9728543064 Indus SME, LLC 9728543064

FINANCE AUDIT. CYBER 

SECURITY. TECHNOLOGY MBE; SBA (8a)
23 Samba Sirish ssamba@sambatek.com 6122324067 Sambatek 7634766010 Civil Engineer, Surveying MBE

24 Schwartztrauber George george.schwartztrauber@cgi.com 8595529593

CGI Technologies and 

Solutions Inc. 8595529593 IT services and software None

25 Stover Darren darren@benchmarkfactors.com (469) 387-4531 Benchmark Factors, LLC (469) 387-4531

Invoice Factoring made easy.  

100% Family owned and 

operated in DFW.  We help 

small businesses with cash flow 

by purchasing unpaid quality 

invoices. None
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26 Sweat Jeff jsweat@sdlcadvisors.com 9726657374 SDLC Advisors 9726657374

IT and Engineering Consulting, 

Training, Staffing, Recruiting None

27 Tak Deepak deepakt@audaxlabs.com Audax Labs LLC 4256474262

System Integration, Application 

Development MBE

28 Tischler Michael miket@staffingtechnologies.com 214.686.9203 Staffing Technologies 214.686.9203

IT Staff Augmentation / IT 

Project Work WBE

29 Triggs Starla starla@jbj-management.com 405.245.2319 JBJ Management 214.565.2020

Technology, Equity Compliance, 

Public Relations, Public 

Engagement

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)
30 Welch Keeton kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 Holmes Murphy 4697680843 Bonding None

31 Znaidi Yassine yassine.znaidi@unisys.com 2149404030 Unisys Corporation 2149404030

Cloud, Cybersecurity, 

Application Modernization, Data 

Analytics, Digital Workplace 

Services None
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